

## BRIGGS SOFTBALL SCHOLARSHIP FOUNDATION 2nd Annual "Who's Next" Golf Tournament January 23, 2023 at Alta Vista Country Club

Check-In 8:30am – Shot Gun Start 11am Dinner/Awards/Raffles/Silent Auction 3pm

Briggs Softball is excited to present the Second Annual "Who'S NexT" Golf Tournament. All proceeds are added to our scholarship fund which is used to assist Bengals softball players with college tuition and in other ways consistent with Briggs Softball philosophy.

## TOURNAMENT FEES AND SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

<ul> <li>Hole-In-One Sponsor - \$1750</li> <li>Green Fees for 4 golfers</li> <li>Carts</li> <li>Buffet Dinner for 4 golfers</li> <li>Drink Tickets</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Golf Foursome - \$1000</li> <li>Green Fees for 4 golfers</li> <li>Carts</li> <li>Buffet Dinner for 4 golfers</li> </ul>
• Tee Sign	Individual Golfer - \$275
Banquet Recognition	<ul> <li>Green Fees for 1 golfer</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>Company Logo On Both our</li> </ul>	• Cart
Websites through December 31, 2024	<ul> <li>Buffet Dinner for 1 golfer</li> </ul>
	Tee Sign Sponsor - \$150
Eagle Sponsor - \$1,200	<ul> <li>Tee Sign advertising your</li> </ul>
Green Fees for 2 golfers	business on one of the 18 tee
<ul><li>Carts</li></ul>	boxes
<ul> <li>Buffet Dinner for 2 golfers</li> </ul>	_
<ul> <li>Drink Tickets</li> </ul>	<u> Dinner - \$50</u>
<ul> <li>Tee Sign</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Individual ticket for tournament</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>Banquet Recognition</li> </ul>	awards dinner
Birdie Sponsor - \$400	
<ul> <li>Green Fees for 1 golfer</li> </ul>	

\*\*\*If you cannot attend, please feel free to make a tax-deductible donation in any amount\*\*\*

www.BriggsWhosNextScholarship.com

Buffet Dinner for 1 golfer

Drink Tickets Tee Sign



## REGISTRATION FORM 2nd Annual "Who'**S** Nex**T**" Golf Tournament January 23,2023 at Alta Vista Country Club

Check-In 8:30am – Shot Gun Start 11am Dinner/Awards/Raffles/Silent Auction 3pm

## **GOLFER REGISTRATION**

1	FULL NAME *	PHONE *	
		EMAIL	
2	FULL NAME *	PHONE *	
		EMAIL	
3	FULL NAME *	PHONE *	
		EMAIL	
4	FULL NAME *	PHONE *	
		EMAIL	
NAME	<b>∷</b>		
BUSINESS NAME:			
ADDRESS:			
PHONE: EMAIL:			
TYPE OF SPONSORSHIPS:			
am unable to attend, but please accept my donation of \$			
OTAL \$:			

\*\*Please email form to briggsgolftournament@gmail.com. Once we receive your email registration, you will receive an email confirmation with instructions for payment, which may be via credit card (an email will be sent with payment link) or by check. If paying by check, please make it payable to Briggs Softball, Inc., and mail to: 7031 Harvest Lane, Riverside, CA 92506. Reserve your spot by November 30, 2022 and receive 5 free raffle tickets. For any questions, please contact Scott Hayward (lacesout@aol.com), Candace Fitzpatrick (fitzysoftball2008@gmail.com) or Stephanie Yee (StarTraveller\_1@yahoo.com).

www.BriggsWhosNextScholarship.com